
Clt Nmr Nom Prénom Licence Cat Club Temps

1 62 JOLIBERT Clément 53130210254 Esp A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2:21:30

2 32 SDRIGOTTI Romain 51820430232 M1_2 CA CASTELSARRASIN 2:24:39

3 66 METRO Achille 51312030162 Esp SAINT GAUDENS C 2:34:10

4 132 CIBAT Emmanuel 51650100014 M3_4 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 2:35:30

5 2 CANSOT Arthur 51650100138 H AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 2:39:46

6 133 CRONIER Philippe 51310530615 M3_4 GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 2:49:15

7 102 HOVASSE Nicolas 51323300100 Junior INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN 2:50:22

8 142 DELOUVEE Thierry 51310030004 M3_4 BIKE CLUB DE LA LEZE 2:51:13

9 1 CAILLAUD Antoine 51310250037 H AS MURET C 2:52:01

10 136 JENNY Sebastien NL M3_4 UNION SPORT CASTEL 2:52:27

11 134 MARCANO Denis 51311050044 M3_4 TOAC 2:56:15

12 164 LAURENT Nicolas NL M5 2:56:40

13 104 VIDAL Benjamin 51311400060 Junior REVEL SC 2:59:25

14 3 LUCENA Romain 51311400045 H REVEL SC 3:00:54

15 140 RAGAGNIN Stephane 50472190148 M3_4 LVC TONNEINS 3:01:13

16 131 BREEMEERSCH Christophe 51311050034 M3_4 TOAC 3:06:17

17 137 REVESZ Philippe 51812690011 M3_4 VTT MAZAMET 3:11:40

18 101 CARLO Kévin 51120320043 Junior VELO CLUB RODEZ 3:12:25

19 33 DOMERC Laurent NL M1_2 3:14:22

20 162 MONTMIRAIL Didier 51311390180 M5 US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 3:15:04

21 135 NAVARRO MARTIN José 51311050013 M3_4 TOAC 3:15:40

22 193 ZANGHIERI Severine 51092580051 D_ES COUSERAN CYCLISTE 3:25:40

23 34 DUFILLO Bastien NL M1_2 LAYRAC TRI 3:39:30

24 103 SEPULCRE Kévin 51120320116 Junior VELO CLUB RODEZ 3:39:57

25 139 PUJOL Joel M3_4 AS MURET C 3:40:05

26 192 CACACE Amelie NL D_ES 3:40:06

27 143 BRUDY Frederic 50330110023 M3_4 AVC LIBOURNAIS 4:00:05

28 141 PURNOT Nicolas NL M3_4 4:12:00

29 5 CASTILLON Remi NL H 4:18:05

30 138 HANSE Xavier M3_4 US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 4:39:25

1 102 HOVASSE Nicolas 51323300100 Junior INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN 2:50:22

2 104 VIDAL Benjamin 51311400060 Junior REVEL SC 2:59:25

3 101 CARLO Kévin 51120320043 Junior VELO CLUB RODEZ 3:12:25

4 103 SEPULCRE Kévin 51120320116 Junior VELO CLUB RODEZ 3:39:57

1 62 JOLIBERT Clément 53130210254 Esp A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2:21:30

2 66 METRO Achille 51312030162 Esp SAINT GAUDENS C 2:34:10

1 2 CANSOT Arthur 51650100138 H AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 2:39:46

2 1 CAILLAUD Antoine 51310250037 H AS MURET C 2:52:01

3 3 LUCENA Romain 51311400045 H REVEL SC 3:00:54

4 5 CASTILLON Remi NL H 4:18:05

CLASSEMENT  SCRATCH  41 KM

CLASSEMENTS  PAR  CATEGORIES  41 KM

RESULTATS XC-SM

TROPHEE DU LAC D'OO



8 137 REVESZ Philippe 51812690011 M3_4 VTT MAZAMET 3:11:40

9 135 NAVARRO MARTIN José 51311050013 M3_4 TOAC 3:15:40

10 139 PUJOL Joel M3_4 AS MURET C 3:40:05

11 143 BRUDY Frederic 50330110023 M3_4 AVC LIBOURNAIS 4:00:05

12 141 PURNOT Nicolas NL M3_4 4:12:00

13 138 HANSE Xavier M3_4 US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 4:39:25

1 164 LAURENT Nicolas NL M5 2:56:40

2 162 MONTMIRAIL Didier 51311390180 M5 US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 3:15:04

1 193 ZANGHIERI Severine 51092580051 D Esp COUSERAN CYCLISTE 3:25:40

2 192 CACACE Amelie NL D Esp 3:40:06

Clt Nmr Nom Prénom Licence Cat Club Temps

1 205 PHILLIPPON Elliot 51310920314 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 01:22:15

2 206 SOULA Thibault 51310250082 Cadet AS MURET C 01:29:55

3 203 MAUREL Martin 51120320124 Cadet VELO CLUB RODEZ 01:35:58

4 201 FERNEZ Andy 51311390145 Cadet US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 01:38:55

5 202 FONTANILLE Thierry 51310920021 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 01:41:04

6 204 MONTMIRAIL Léo 51311390053 Cadet US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 01:48:12

7 231 MITARD Louanne 51311390152 Cadette US COLOMIERS CYCLISME 03:17:01

CLASSEMENT  SCRATCH  30 KM


